Approximately 60.15 kg AG-89 loblolly pine seeds (four boxes) 
Approximately 44.66 kg AGM-22 loblolly pine seeds (three boxes) 
Approximately 43.22 kg AGM-25 loblolly pine seeds (four boxes) 
Approximately 29.9 kg AGM-37 loblolly pine seeds (two boxes) 

Commercial worth 
Seed Commercial Worth: US$  $335,018.00 (Three hundred thirty-five thousand eighteen US dollars) 
Additional doc fees:           US$ 2,202.00 (Two thousand two hundred two US Dollars) 
Freight:             US$ 8000.00 (Eight thousand US Dollars) 
Total for Shipment:           US$  $345,220.00 (Three hundred forty-five thousand two hundred twenty US dollars 

Signature of sender  Date: